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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Gabby's

09/03/2025

Match # 8002

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81208 Gabby's
From Washington, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

03984 Moore, Harold
02819 McDonald, Lawrence
05131 Mrock, Matt

06549 Butler, Kara

05043 Casper, Ralph
00099 Davis, Charles
00213 Atchison, April
03609 Casper, Ralph

Visiting Team
Team 81504 Just 1 More
From Pittsburgh, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

(206 I S GV T2
OO OO0 OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

16484
11661
05970
03649
12999
02284
03591
13465

Murrman, David
Herman, Craig
Murrman, Robert
Utchell, Kenneth
Williams, Nate
Bungert, Mark
Roumpakis, George
Delgrande, Paul

81208

81504

81208
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Just 1 More

Match # 8002

09/03/2025

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81208 Gabby's
From Washington, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

03984 Moore, Harold
02819 McDonald, Lawrence
05131 Mrock, Matt

06549 Butler, Kara

05043 Casper, Ralph
00099 Davis, Charles
00213 Atchison, April
03609 Casper, Ralph

Visiting Team
Team 81504 Just 1 More
From Pittsburgh, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

(206 I S GV T2
OO OO0 OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

16484
11661
05970
03649
12999
02284
03591
13465

Murrman, David
Herman, Craig
Murrman, Robert
Utchell, Kenneth
Williams, Nate
Bungert, Mark
Roumpakis, George
Delgrande, Paul

81208

81504

81504
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O WWwWhhMAboO
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Pokin' & Hopin'

09/03/2025

Match # 8003

81207

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81207 Pokin' & Hopin'

From Washington, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

05581
05872
06303
05598
06037
06428
00467
03686

Fanafal, Michael
Froelich, Dan
Flanagan, Tim

Cole, Brennan
Bolen, David

Pikula, Colton
Compeggie, Anthony
Mazon, Ralph

Visiting Team
Team 81904 Banking Yinzers
From Pittsburgh, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

PO WWWPAOG
O O OO OoOOo

05781
03645
04459
06098
06395
01986
05932

Hinton, Devin
Smith, Mark
Grimes, Kaitlynn
Foster, Adrian
Thomas, Victor
Fischer, John
Calhoun, Keith

81207

81904

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Banking Yinzers

09/03/2025

Match # 8003

81904

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81207 Pokin' & Hopin'

From Washington, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

05581
05872
06303
05598
06037
06428
00467
03686

Fanafal, Michael
Froelich, Dan
Flanagan, Tim

Cole, Brennan
Bolen, David

Pikula, Colton
Compeggie, Anthony
Mazon, Ralph

Visiting Team
Team 81904 Banking Yinzers
From Pittsburgh, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

PO WWWPAOG
O O OO OoOOo

05781
03645
04459
06098
06395
01986
05932

Hinton, Devin
Smith, Mark
Grimes, Kaitlynn
Foster, Adrian
Thomas, Victor
Fischer, John
Calhoun, Keith

81207

81904

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



81611

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Rack & Roll
09/03/2025 Match # 8004 When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 81611 Rack & Roll Team 81804 Mckean Ave Mafia
From Coraopolis, PA From Charleroi, PA

SkIMP Number Name Skl MP Number Name

4 0 05726 Davis, Dezyrae
00012 McKnight, Charles
05881 Pulcini, Debra
01115 Kings, Maureen
04858 St. Clair, Timothy
02661 Meyer, Chris

0 04811 Hostovich, Zachary
05053 Fedrick, Diego
05750 Fedrick, Halee
03741 Bright, James
04852 Pergola, Chuck
06237 Bradshaw, Dylan
06200 Schindler, Steele
06178 Gunniers, Brian

O WwWhNDA

O OO oo
WWhrwWawN®
OO OO0 OoOOo

81611

81804

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



81804

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Mckean Ave Mafia
09/03/2025 Match # 8004 When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 81611 Rack & Roll Team 81804 Mckean Ave Mafia
From Coraopolis, PA From Charleroi, PA

SkIMP Number Name Skl MP Number Name

4 0 05726 Davis, Dezyrae
00012 McKnight, Charles
05881 Pulcini, Debra
01115 Kings, Maureen
04858 St. Clair, Timothy
02661 Meyer, Chris

0 04811 Hostovich, Zachary
05053 Fedrick, Diego
05750 Fedrick, Halee
03741 Bright, James
04852 Pergola, Chuck
06237 Bradshaw, Dylan
06200 Schindler, Steele
06178 Gunniers, Brian

O WwWhNDA

O OO oo
WWhrwWawN®
OO OO0 OoOOo

81611

81804

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Team 81707 Donora Eagles Ball Buster

81707

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Donora Eagles Ball Buster
When Called

09/03/2025

Match # 8005

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

From Donora, PA
SkiIMP Number Name

5

WWwWwhhob
O O OO OoOOo

0

06974
06475
03695
00203
03576
04576
06617

Lepresti, Rick
Lepresti, Brett
Ludwick, Jake
Ekves, David
Ferguson, Evan
Russell, Bradley
Ackerman, Stephen

Visiting Team
Team 83111 8-Ball Hustlers
From Carnegie, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

PO WO P, WWW
OO OO0 OoOOo

03735
06121
13894
03816
06465
03701
13465
05456

Loris, Maria
Edwards, Cody
Matta, Michael
Harris, Andrew
Cardoso, Alisson
Currin, Jayme
Delgrande, Paul
Mandus, Rich

81707

83111

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Team 81707 Donora Eagles Ball Buster

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR 8-Ball Hustlers

09/03/2025

Match # 8005

83111

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

From Donora, PA
SkiIMP Number Name

5

WWwWwhhob
O O OO OoOOo

0

06974
06475
03695
00203
03576
04576
06617

Lepresti, Rick
Lepresti, Brett
Ludwick, Jake
Ekves, David
Ferguson, Evan
Russell, Bradley
Ackerman, Stephen

Visiting Team
Team 83111 8-Ball Hustlers
From Carnegie, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

PO WO P, WWW
OO OO0 OoOOo

03735
06121
13894
03816
06465
03701
13465
05456

Loris, Maria
Edwards, Cody
Matta, Michael
Harris, Andrew
Cardoso, Alisson
Currin, Jayme
Delgrande, Paul
Mandus, Rich

81707

83111

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Miscue

09/03/2025

Match # 8006

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81212 Miscue
From Washington, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

06364
04704
06543
00203
06518
00075
06002

Thornburg, Codi
Basinger, Jason
Finestone, Ross
Ekves, David
Paul, Eric
Beckus, John
Grayson, Terry

Visiting Team
Team 81601 We Have No Name Yet
From Moon Township, PA
Skl MP Number Name

0

A aNPOOOWO
O O OO OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

22339
22623
04853
22826
01125
056237
04340

Dunn lll, Thomas
Dunn, Melanie
Powell, Andrew
Dunn, Thomas
Repp, Beth
Buvens, James
Bachman, Phil

81212

81601

81212
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR We Have No Name Yet
When Called

09/03/2025

Match # 8006

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81212 Miscue
From Washington, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

06364
04704
06543
00203
06518
00075
06002

Thornburg, Codi
Basinger, Jason
Finestone, Ross
Ekves, David
Paul, Eric
Beckus, John
Grayson, Terry

Visiting Team
Team 81601 We Have No Name Yet
From Moon Township, PA
Skl MP Number Name

0

A aNPOOOWO
O O OO OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

22339
22623
04853
22826
01125
056237
04340

Dunn lll, Thomas
Dunn, Melanie
Powell, Andrew
Dunn, Thomas
Repp, Beth
Buvens, James
Bachman, Phil

81212

81601

81601
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Tight 8

09/03/2025

Match # 8007

81008

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81008 Tight 8

From Oakdale, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

05884
03667
06324
14207
03519
02342
02480

Dove, Vaughn
Honeychuck, Joseph
Dinger, Nicholas
Boischel, Tim
Shelton, Penny
Dvorsky, Kathy
LaQuatra, Philip

Visiting Team
Team 81403 Rack Em' Up
From Richeyville, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

WWwWwhphA,pPhboowm
OO OO0 OoOOo

02172
01011
02300
04091
02216
06573
06261
00777

Eimer, Allen
Behanna, Toni
Pierce, Jeffrey
Ratica, Nicholas
Fisher, James
Fisher, Daniel
Belmont, Shane
Eimer, Lisa

81008

81403

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



5

A OO,
O O OO OoOOo

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR
09/03/2025

Match # 8007

Rack Em' Up

81403

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81008 Tight 8

From Oakdale, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

05884
03667
06324
14207
03519
02342
02480

Dove, Vaughn
Honeychuck, Joseph
Dinger, Nicholas
Boischel, Tim
Shelton, Penny
Dvorsky, Kathy
LaQuatra, Philip

Visiting Team
Team 81403 Rack Em' Up
From Richeyville, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

WWwWwhphA,pPhboowm
OO OO0 OoOOo

02172
01011
02300
04091
02216
06573
06261
00777

Eimer, Allen
Behanna, Toni
Pierce, Jeffrey
Ratica, Nicholas
Fisher, James
Fisher, Daniel
Belmont, Shane
Eimer, Lisa

81008

81403

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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wbhbhoaob~hp,~rb,ow
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Ya Never Know

09/03/2025

Match # 8010

81005

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team
Team 81005 Ya Never Know
From McDonald, PA

SkIMP Number Name

0

00053 Krupar, Pam
00018 Ransil, Don
01263 Morrison, Thomas
00024 Ward, Raymond
00647 Pounds, James
00810 Lupi, David
13329 Huchko, Sherry

Visiting Team
Team 81908 Rack-n-Cue
From Carnegie, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

O PP OOWWOM
OO OO0 OoOOo

03557
02005
05931
05859
03983
06325
03807
01907

Kolling, Chuck
Whitten, Eric
Jankech, Steve
Hutchison, David
Bruno, William
Yount Il, David
Miller, Robert
Farren, Austin

81005

81908

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



3

wbhbhoaob~hp,~rb,ow
O O OO OoOOo

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Rack-n-Cue

Match # 8010

09/03/2025

81908

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team
Team 81005 Ya Never Know
From McDonald, PA

SkIMP Number Name

0

00053 Krupar, Pam
00018 Ransil, Don
01263 Morrison, Thomas
00024 Ward, Raymond
00647 Pounds, James
00810 Lupi, David
13329 Huchko, Sherry

Visiting Team
Team 81908 Rack-n-Cue
From Carnegie, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

O PP OOWWOM
OO OO0 OoOOo

03557
02005
05931
05859
03983
06325
03807
01907

Kolling, Chuck
Whitten, Eric
Jankech, Steve
Hutchison, David
Bruno, William
Yount Il, David
Miller, Robert
Farren, Austin

81005

81908

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Karma 2

09/03/2025

Match # 8011

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81501 Karma 2
From Pittsburgh, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

03531
03524
12661
16341
06022
11061
05929
05719

Rotondo, Angela
Canonico, Joe
Clarke, Ken
Rogowski, Walt
Gleinn, Dan
Patterson, Marsha
Dansby, Jayme
Skertich, Gloria

Visiting Team
Team 83304 Beer Belly's
From West Elizabeth, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

A WNWPr,OOwWwPs
OO OO0 OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06391
02694
03692
06425
06437
02677
06526
04236

Brown, Jeremy
Zozom, Kristin
Cimino, Bruce
Knudson, Bill
Nahay, Larry
Kennedy, Jeff
Kennedy, Dalton
Vibostak, Chad

81501

83304

81501
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR
09/03/2025

Beer Belly's

Match # 8011

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81501 Karma 2
From Pittsburgh, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

03531
03524
12661
16341
06022
11061
05929
05719

Rotondo, Angela
Canonico, Joe
Clarke, Ken
Rogowski, Walt
Gleinn, Dan
Patterson, Marsha
Dansby, Jayme
Skertich, Gloria

Visiting Team
Team 83304 Beer Belly's
From West Elizabeth, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

A WNWPr,OOwWwPs
OO OO0 OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06391
02694
03692
06425
06437
02677
06526
04236

Brown, Jeremy
Zozom, Kristin
Cimino, Bruce
Knudson, Bill
Nahay, Larry
Kennedy, Jeff
Kennedy, Dalton
Vibostak, Chad

81501

83304

83304
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W wo oo b~ b
OO OO0 OoOOo

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Get Down On It

09/03/2025

Match # 8012

81009

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team
Team 81009 Get Down On It
From Oakdale, PA

SkIMP Number Name

0

05783
03273
06231
05821
03219
06453
03855
06443

Mazzone, Tom
Herron, Harry
Yates, Alex
Lowe, Will
Seeberger, Rob
Yurick, George
Camp, Brenon
Nicholson, Tristan

Visiting Team
Team 81703 Big Stick Energy
From Donora, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

DWWWWLho,
OO OO0 OoOOo

01971
02465
05765
03684
04385
06055
06228
03690

Derienzo, Shawn
Jericho, Zachary
Porter, Brad
Porter, Andrew
O"Hara, Dana
Porter, Don
Hyslop, Wesley
Wokaly, Scott

81009

81703

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Big Stick Energy

09/03/2025

Match # 8012

81703

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team
Team 81009 Get Down On It
From Oakdale, PA

SkIMP Number Name

0

05783
03273
06231
05821
03219
06453
03855
06443

Mazzone, Tom
Herron, Harry
Yates, Alex
Lowe, Will
Seeberger, Rob
Yurick, George
Camp, Brenon
Nicholson, Tristan

Visiting Team
Team 81703 Big Stick Energy
From Donora, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

DWWWWLho,
OO OO0 OoOOo

01971
02465
05765
03684
04385
06055
06228
03690

Derienzo, Shawn
Jericho, Zachary
Porter, Brad
Porter, Andrew
O"Hara, Dana
Porter, Don
Hyslop, Wesley
Wokaly, Scott

81009

81703

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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A Wb oOaDN

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Chalk-A-Holics

09/03/2025

Match # 8013

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team
Team 81603 Chalk-A-Holics
From Crescent, PA

SkIMP Number Name

0

O O OO OoOOo

23453
27029
00747
20815
21745
27047
06088

Porter, Justin
Porter, Marcia
Nucci, Joseph
Lee, David
Lee, Linda
Porter, Jack
Padak, Nick

Visiting Team
Team 81803 The Onion Ringers
From Charleroi, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

AN OPAND>
OO OO0 OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

04452
03548
04472
06139
06170
04521
04497
00065

Kennedy, Bill
Mast, Gregory
Krajzel, Shaune
Livingstone, Greg
King, Bret

McFall, Michael
Chalfant, Aggie
Hankinson, Anthony

81603

81803

81603
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A Wb oOaDN

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR The Onion Ringers

Match # 8013

09/03/2025

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team
Team 81603 Chalk-A-Holics
From Crescent, PA

SkIMP Number Name

0

O O OO OoOOo

23453
27029
00747
20815
21745
27047
06088

Porter, Justin
Porter, Marcia
Nucci, Joseph
Lee, David
Lee, Linda
Porter, Jack
Padak, Nick

Visiting Team
Team 81803 The Onion Ringers
From Charleroi, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

AN OPAND>
OO OO0 OoOOo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

04452
03548
04472
06139
06170
04521
04497
00065

Kennedy, Bill
Mast, Gregory
Krajzel, Shaune
Livingstone, Greg
King, Bret

McFall, Michael
Chalfant, Aggie
Hankinson, Anthony

81603

81803

81803



Team 81404 The Friendship Lounge

81404

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR The Friendship Lounge
When Called

09/03/2025

Match # 8014

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

From Richeyville, PA
SkIMP Number Name

4

abbbNNOOOPL~,®
OO OO0 OoOOo

0

05231
05407
05567
01958
06165
03907
02985
01876

Moore, Chad
Ewers, Elizabeth
Erb, Ethan
Dykins, Casey
Moore, Hanna
Pagac, Michael
Greco, Brandon
Dykins Jr, Casey

Visiting Team
Team 83102 Huntz
From Pittsburgh, PA
Skl MP Number Name

0

DWWo s~ o O,
OO OO0 OoOOo

03767
14170
05825
05760
19916
05521
09517
06341

Anderson, Rick
Wynn, Dennis
Burke, Todd

Burke, Nathan
Miller, Glenn
Wetmore, Harry
Adams, Kevin
Mosholder, Anthony

81404

83102

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Team 81404 The Friendship Lounge

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Huntz

09/03/2025

Match # 8014

83102

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

From Richeyville, PA
SkIMP Number Name

4

abbbNNOOOPL~,®
OO OO0 OoOOo

0

05231
05407
05567
01958
06165
03907
02985
01876

Moore, Chad
Ewers, Elizabeth
Erb, Ethan
Dykins, Casey
Moore, Hanna
Pagac, Michael
Greco, Brandon
Dykins Jr, Casey

Visiting Team
Team 83102 Huntz
From Pittsburgh, PA
Skl MP Number Name

0

DWWo s~ o O,
OO OO0 OoOOo

03767
14170
05825
05760
19916
05521
09517
06341

Anderson, Rick
Wynn, Dennis
Burke, Todd

Burke, Nathan
Miller, Glenn
Wetmore, Harry
Adams, Kevin
Mosholder, Anthony

81404

83102

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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WohwWwhrow
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HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Chubs

09/03/2025

Match # 8015

81706

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81706 Chubs
From Donora, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

05935 McKinley, Robert
06223 Moore, Dwight
06174 Satterfield, Tyrell
05544 Walko, Stephen
03635 Massey, Richard
06212 Reed, Ryan
04859 Maisano, John

Visiting Team
Team 81903 Moe's Hit Squad
From Pittsburgh, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

A BADNDOOO®
O OO oo

14235 Powell, James
16527 Schmidt, Bill

05990 Hardy, Nathan
02273 Koonce, Toni
05848 Modrak, Stephen
05439 Wilson, Christopher

81706

81903

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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81903

HANDICAP AND ROSTER FOR Moe's Hit Squad

09/03/2025

Match # 8015

When Called

W next to players skill means player must call for an observer

Home Team

Team 81706 Chubs
From Donora, PA
SkIMP Number Name

0

05935 McKinley, Robert
06223 Moore, Dwight
06174 Satterfield, Tyrell
05544 Walko, Stephen
03635 Massey, Richard
06212 Reed, Ryan
04859 Maisano, John

Visiting Team
Team 81903 Moe's Hit Squad
From Pittsburgh, PA

Skl MP Number Name

0

A BADNDOOO®
O OO oo

14235 Powell, James
16527 Schmidt, Bill

05990 Hardy, Nathan
02273 Koonce, Toni
05848 Modrak, Stephen
05439 Wilson, Christopher

81706

81903

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



